
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
777 
49 

126 
111 
14 
25 
64 
56 
22 
23 

118 
39 
52 

Class 
SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
Valmir Tiago Monteiro 
Silvio Akio 
Fabio Pitta 
Thiago Eduardo 
Felipe Cesar Alencar 
Fábio "Queiroz" 
Sérgio da Silva "Serginho" 
Carlos Alberto Fuzza 
Adriano Lima 
Sandro Oliveira 
Marco Ferreira 
Bruno Eduardo 
Rubens L.Arenas Bosch 

Laps 
7 
8 

14 
14 
12 
10 
14 
6 

12 
10 
10 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:23.937 
1:25.528 
1:26.892 
1:27.455 
1:27.894 
1:28.479 
1:28.772 
1:28.923 
1:29.026 
1:32.313 
1:33.160 
1:35.023 
1:42.541 

Diff 

1.591 
2.955 
3.518 
3.957 
4.542 
4.835 
4.986 
5.089 
8.376 
9.223 

11.086 
18.604 

Gap 

1.591 
1.364 
0.563 
0.439 
0.585 
0.293 
0.151 
0.103 
3.287 
0.847 
1.863 
7.518 

In Lap 
7 
8 

11 
14 
11 
9 

14 
5 

11 
6 
9 
2 
7 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
G Motos 

Suel Racing 

Maxon Oil Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Zitto MotosSport 

PKM Racing 

PKM Racing 

MR Motobox 

Motonil Motors 

Duende Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2018 07:53:06 
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    7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - SBK ESCOLA 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:27:24 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,055 km 

10/11/2018 07:23 
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